
2017007 PE Brian Bands Series 1
MS Gold

1

2

TSA001575

TSA991718

EP

EP

[1] Gideon VAN DER VYVER

Tristan NICHOLSON 0-6, 6-0, 10-4

3

4

TSA001525

TSA000490 EP

Mfundo MABULA

Scott CUTHBERT 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA001486

TSA981452

BOR

EP

Benjamin KRUGER

Dylan GRIFFIN Walkover

7

8

TSA001501

TSA001574

EP

EP

Ryan GOWAR

[2] James KELLY 6-1, 6-0

[1] Gideon VAN DER VYVER

Scott CUTHBERT

6-1, 6-4

Dylan GRIFFIN

[2] James KELLY

6-1, 6-0

[1] Gideon VAN DER VYVER

[2] James KELLY

4-6, 7-5, 10-8

[2] James KELLY

Scott CUTHBERT

Dylan GRIFFIN 6-1, 6-1

Scott CUTHBERT

Tristan NICHOLSON

Mfundo MABULA 6-4, 6-2

Benjamin KRUGER

Ryan GOWAR Walkover

Tristan NICHOLSON

Ryan GOWAR

4-6, 6-2, 10-5

Tristan NICHOLSON

Mfundo MABULA

Benjamin KRUGER Walkover

Mfundo MABULA
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